
 

FJF2 50 FARFALLA JUNIORES FEMMINE 

SCARANTINO LAURA 1 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'29"05 

MAZZOTTI VIOLA 2 2002 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'29"22 

CIRIESI MARTINA 3 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'29"50 

PELUSO LUDOVICA 4 2002 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'29"70 

BRAVACCINI GAIA 5 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'29"97 

ABBRUSCATO AURORA 6 2002 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'30"05 

CARINI ELISA 7 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'30"13 

FANTUZ MARTINA 8 2001 IMOLANUOTO 00'30"17 

CREN ALYSIA 9 2002 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'30"35 

VERASANI GIADA 10 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'30"48 

ALBERGHI GIULIA 11 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'30"52 

TRIOSSI REGALLO NOEMI 12 2002 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'30"54 

CAFFARRI CAMILLA 13 2002 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'30"64 

PERAZZINI SOFIA 14 2002 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'30"72 

MONTANARI ALICE 15 2001 IMOLANUOTO 00'31"13 

MESSORI GIORGIA 16 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"14 

LONGAGNANI ILARIA 17 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"18 

POMPA GIORGIA 18 2001 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 00'31"24 

COTIGNOLI MATILDE 18 2001 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"24 

COPPOLA ALESSIA 20 2002 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'31"37 

SONCINI LETIZIA 21 2001 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'31"41 

FERRONI GESSICA 22 2001 COOPERNUOTO 00'31"78 

FERRARI LUCREZIA 23 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'31"82 

RONDELLI ALICE 24 2002 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'32"14 

REGGIANI FEDERICA 25 2002 COOPERNUOTO 00'32"22 

MANZONI ALESSIA 26 2002 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 00'32"39 

BOMBARDA ALICE 27 2002 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 00'32"53 

MANGELLI CHIARA 28 2001 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'32"55 

VACCARI ELISA 29 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'33"04 

 

FKF2 50 FARFALLA CADETTI FEMMINE 

BENGHI ELENA 1 1999 IMOLANUOTO 00'28"75 

MARTINELLI GIADA 2 2000 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'28"92 

FELICI BEATRICE 3 2000 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'29"04 

GHIRARDINI ALISSA 4 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'29"32 

VALESTRI MARTINA 5 2000 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'29"49 

LUCISANO ALINA 6 1999 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'29"86 

REBOSIO ELISA 7 1999 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'30"02 

MONTANARI IRENE 8 1999 IMOLANUOTO 00'30"06 

MASI CECILIA 8 1999 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'30"06 

BETTAZZONI CATERINA 10 1999 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'30"16 

CASTELLARI ALESSIA 11 1999 IMOLANUOTO 00'30"35 

GUERRA GIORGIA 12 2000 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'30"65 

SCARAMAGLI REBECCA 13 1999 IMOLANUOTO 00'30"92 

BONACCORSI GIULIA 14 1999 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'30"97 

VICINI BEATRICE 15 2000 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'31"19 

DOTTI MATILDE 16 2000 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'31"94 

ONOFRI MATILDE 17 2000 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 00'32"10 

SANTINATO MATILDE 18 2000 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'32"17 

BRUNELLI GRETA 19 2000 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'32"57 

 

MJF2 50 FARFALLA JUNIORES MASCHI 

ANDREIS SEMUEDE' 1 1999 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'26"08 

MOROVINGI SAMUELE 2 1999 IMOLANUOTO 00'26"18 

ANDREINI LUCA 3 1999 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'26"19 

GARUTI EMANUELE 4 1999 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'26"33 

COCCHI FEDERICO 5 2000 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'26"35 

PINCA LUCA 6 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'26"52 

MAZZONI GIOVANNI 7 1999 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'26"54 
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SUCCI MATTEO 8 1999 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'26"79 

GUERZONI LORENZO 9 2000 NUOTATORI MODENESI 00'26"90 

LOLI ENRICO 10 1999 IMOLANUOTO 00'26"93 

REGNANI SIMONE 11 2000 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'26"96 

TOGNETTI FABIO 11 1999 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'26"96 

BETTI ANDREA 13 2000 IMOLANUOTO 00'27"15 

MONTICELLI LORENZO 13 1999 COOPERNUOTO 00'27"15 

GHILARDOTTI THOMAS 15 2000 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'27"18 

COCCOLINI GABRIELE 16 2000 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'27"19 

NOVAGA LORENZO 17 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'27"35 

SINTONI ARON 18 1999 IMOLANUOTO 00'27"37 

MOTTARAN LUCA 19 1999 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'27"42 

BRIGHENTI LEONARDO 20 2000 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'27"49 

ROZZI DAVIDE 21 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'27"67 

MOSCA GIACOMO 22 2000 IMOLANUOTO 00'27"84 

BARTOLI GIAN MARCO 23 2000 IMOLANUOTO 00'27"87 

GENESINI SAMUELE 24 2000 SEA SUB MODENA ASD 00'28"09 

CAMASSA ALESSANDRO 25 2000 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'28"14 

LEONE MICHELE 26 1999 IMOLANUOTO 00'28"25 

BINI ALESSANDRO 27 2000 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'28"49 

CEDROLA NICOLO' 28 2000 COOPERNUOTO 00'28"57 

 

MKF2 50 FARFALLA CADETTI MASCHI 

LOMBINI FABIO 1 1998 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'24"96 

SPERANDIO CHRISTIAN 2 1998 IMOLANUOTO 00'25"18 

BERTOLDI MATTEO 3 1997 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'25"39 

SCALINI LORENZO 4 1997 IMOLANUOTO 00'25"46 

IZZO GIOVANNI 5 1998 IMOLANUOTO 00'25"56 

TUBERTINI FILIPPO 6 1997 IMOLANUOTO 00'25"66 

MANNI FILIPPO 7 1998 SEA SUB MODENA ASD 00'25"91 

CANUTI FEDERICO 8 1997 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'26"20 

PIERANGELI ANDREA 9 1997 IMOLANUOTO 00'26"37 

LO CHIATTO PRISCO 10 1998 SEA SUB MODENA ASD 00'26"38 

CASAROLI DAVIDE 11 1998 IMOLANUOTO 00'26"40 

ZANNI VITTORIO 12 1997 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'26"56 

COSTI FILIPPO 13 1997 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'26"77 

LEONARDI ANDREA 14 1998 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'26"85 

POZZI MATTIA 15 1997 IMOLANUOTO 00'27"12 

BERNARDI DAVIDE 16 1998 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'27"14 

ZIRONI LUCA 17 1998 SEA SUB MODENA ASD 00'27"90 

CARAFFINI LORENZO 18 1998 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'27"98 

 

FRD4 200 DORSO RAGAZZI FEMMINE 

FONTANA CHIARA 1 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'20"97 

ONGARO GRETA 2 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'26"59 

MORINI SOFIA 3 2003 COOPERNUOTO 02'29"40 

BERTUZZI REBECCA 4 2003 IMOLANUOTO 02'32"45 

BERSELLI ELISA 5 2003 COOPERNUOTO 02'33"38 

RONDELLI LAURA 6 2003 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'34"07 

EARDLEY ELIZABETH MIA 7 2004 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 02'34"96 

FRISONI VANESSA 8 2003 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'35"26 

ASTARA GIADA 9 2003 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'35"42 

GIANNINI VICTORIA 10 2003 IMOLANUOTO 02'36"38 

BARBIERI ALESSIA 11 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'37"33 

SFONDRINI ANDREA 12 2003 NUOTATORI MODENESI 02'37"83 

MONTUSCHI ANASTASIA 13 2003 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 02'37"99 

CUDIA MARTINA 14 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'38"04 

CALZOLARI ALICE 15 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'38"08 

PANZAVOLTA ANGELA 16 2004 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'39"23 

RIGHI MARTINA 17 2004 VVFF MODENA M.MENEGOLA 02'40"09 

RONCASAGLIA IRENE 18 2004 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'40"49 
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SAVELLI BIANCA 19 2004 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'40"78 

MANDRIOLI ARIANNA 20 2003 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 02'41"34 

TOMESANI GRETA 21 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'41"46 

RICCI CHIARA 22 2004 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'41"92 

FRANCHINI IRENE 23 2003 COOPERNUOTO 02'42"10 

VACCHI MATILDE 24 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'42"41 

BENFENATI ANNALISA 25 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'42"79 

BERNARDI VIRGINIA 26 2003 VVFF MODENA M.MENEGOLA 02'43"23 

BONATTI VALENTINA 27 2003 COOPERNUOTO 02'44"58 

VALMORI SOFIA 28 2004 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'46"59 

ZAVALLONI GIADA 29 2003 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 02'51"44 

 

FJD4 200 DORSO JUNIORES FEMMINE 

COCCONCELLI COSTANZA 1 2002 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'21"62 

GAVAZZONI GAIA 2 2002 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'24"49 

FOSCHI ALICE 3 2002 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'26"07 

SHEHU REA 4 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'26"70 

FERRI ALEXIA 5 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'26"73 

PITTALA' MARTINA 6 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'27"09 

BERNARDI SARA 7 2001 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'28"20 

PENSABENI GIADA 8 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'33"73 

CASOLARI ELISA 9 2002 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'34"24 

BARONCELLI CHIARA 10 2002 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'34"72 

TOTTI ALESSIA 11 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'36"56 

BOMBARDA ALICE 12 2002 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 02'39"25 

QUERZOLI BEATRICE 13 2002 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 02'40"23 

BONACCORSI ALESSIA 14 2002 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'42"19 

CABRI ILARIA 15 2001 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'43"85 

BALDINI MARIKA 16 2002 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 02'44"70 

CASAROLI CHIARA 17 2001 IMOLANUOTO 02'44"72 

TESEI ALESSIA 18 2002 IMOLANUOTO 02'47"63 

MUTUALE ELEONORA 19 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'48"95 

MARAZZI MARTINA 20 2002 COOPERNUOTO 02'57"25 

 

FKD4 200 DORSO CADETTI FEMMINE 

MALONI ELISA 1 1999 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'23"95 

CASTELLANI EMMA 2 2000 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'25"45 

VICINELLI GAIA 3 2000 IMOLANUOTO 02'26"73 

ARFELLINI GIULIA 4 1999 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'27"19 

ZARDI MARGHERITA LISA 5 2000 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'28"41 

PIRACCINI ALESSIA 6 1999 IMOLANUOTO 02'31"86 

BRUSA REBECCA 7 2000 IMOLANUOTO 02'32"32 

MASIELLO BENEDETTA 8 1999 IMOLANUOTO 02'33"76 

RONDELLI ARIANNA 9 2000 COOPERNUOTO 02'37"41 

FANTUZZI LUCREZIA 10 2000 NUOTATORI MODENESI 02'38"69 

FRANZOSO ARIANNA 11 2000 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 02'41"63 

NATALI NICOLE 12 2000 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 02'42"47 

 

MQD4 200 DORSO RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI 

MONTANARI ALESSANDRO 1 2003 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 02'17"59 

SCALAMBRA MATTEO 2 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'19"37 

ROSI PIETRO 3 2003 COOPERNUOTO 02'19"61 

GUIDI ALBERTO 4 2003 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'19"67 

GUIDI JACOPO 5 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'24"33 

CAVINA DAVIDE 6 2003 IMOLANUOTO 02'24"49 

CABRAS ANTONIO 7 2003 NUOTOROMAGNA 02'27"78 

MANFREDINI ALESSANDRO 8 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'29"49 

ATTOLINI EMANUELE 9 2003 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 02'30"46 

ZOTO JURGEN LAMKE 10 2003 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'33"11 

FRACCA GIACOMO 11 2003 IMOLANUOTO 02'33"26 

LENZI LUCA 12 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'36"33 
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GADIGNANI MATTEO 13 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'36"58 

COLLINA MATTEO 14 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'40"93 

CAMPRINI FABIO 15 2003 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'41"88 

LAGHI MATTIA 16 2003 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'44"08 

 

MRD4 200 DORSO RAGAZZI MASCHI 

BEZZI GIANMARCO 1 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'11"69 

VALENTI THOMAS 2 2002 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'12"44 

VALMORI LUCA 3 2001 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'13"34 

BEGHELLI GABRIELE 4 2001 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'14"38 

QUARTA ALESSANDRO 5 2002 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'15"64 

TRAVASONI GABRIELE 6 2001 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 02'15"69 

BRUSA FRANCESCO 7 2001 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'17"22 

VASSENA NICOLA 8 2002 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 02'17"51 

GOZZOLI SIMONE 9 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'18"26 

GIACOBBE MATTEO 10 2001 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 02'18"57 

BONIFAZIO GIOVANNI 11 2001 IMOLANUOTO 02'19"79 

FANTUZZI ALESSANDRO 12 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'21"93 

CALIFANO VITTORIO 13 2002 IMOLANUOTO 02'22"23 

IEMMI RUSLAN 14 2002 COOPERNUOTO 02'23"31 

BOSCHINI FILIPPO 15 2002 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'24"23 

VIAPPIANI FILIPPO 16 2002 NUOTATORI MODENESI 02'24"24 

DE ROSA FELICE 17 2001 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'25"59 

GALANTINI GIACOMO 18 2001 COOPERNUOTO 02'26"43 

RADOUCI MICHAEL 19 2002 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 02'26"47 

MARTINAZZO ALESSANDRO 20 2002 IMOLANUOTO 02'26"58 

PIANCASTELLI NICOLO' 21 2002 IMOLANUOTO 02'27"69 

IOTTI FILIPPO 22 2001 COOPERNUOTO 02'27"86 

RAIMONDI ELIA 23 2002 IMOLANUOTO 02'28"82 

PERLA EDOARDO 24 2001 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'29"27 

MONTORSI FEDERICO 25 2001 NUOTATORI MODENESI 02'31"05 

MONTI MASSIMILIANO 26 2001 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'31"34 

RINALDI GIOVANNI MARIA 27 2002 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'32"13 

MORINI LORENZO 28 2001 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 02'33"76 

DALMONTE THOMAS 29 2002 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 02'39"33 

 

MJD4 200 DORSO JUNIORES MASCHI 

CODIFAVA RICCARDO 1 1999 IMOLANUOTO 02'11"55 

MATTEAZZI MASSIMILIANO 2 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'12"72 

XELLA ALESSANDRO 3 1999 IMOLANUOTO 02'13"60 

CIOLI PUVIANI GIOVANNI 4 2000 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 02'14"87 

BURATTINI MICHELANGELO 5 2000 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'15"55 

CENNI NICOLO' 6 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'17"75 

SBREVIGLIERI ALESSANDRO 7 1999 COOPERNUOTO 02'18"41 

FERRARI ALBERTO 8 2000 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'19"33 

PANINI LEONARDO 9 1999 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'20"77 

DONELLI MATTEO 10 2000 COOPERNUOTO 02'21"64 

FUSAROLI CARLO 11 1999 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 02'21"65 

FILICE LORENZO 12 2000 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 02'23"30 

PADOVANI EDOARDO 13 1999 COOPERNUOTO 02'23"51 

GUASINA LUIGI 14 2000 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 02'24"84 

BORTOLIN MATTIA 15 2000 COOPERNUOTO 02'24"91 

ASINARI LORENZO 16 2000 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 02'25"52 

SCAFURI MARCO 17 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'29"19 

VASSURA PIETRO 18 2000 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'34"95 

 

FRS3 100 STILE RAGAZZI FEMMINE 

MECUGNI MARTINA 1 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'59"55 

FANTUZZI MATILDE 2 2003 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'00"48 

ANDREIS SONIA 3 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'00"60 

MORINI SOFIA 4 2003 COOPERNUOTO 01'00"62 
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ALDROVANDI GRETA 5 2003 COOPERNUOTO 01'00"67 

PAGANINI MANUELA 6 2004 IMOLANUOTO 01'00"89 

MARCACCI VITTORIA 7 2004 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'00"91 

MIROTTI GAIA STERRE 8 2003 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'01"32 

KLEMENT KLARISSA 9 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'01"88 

GULMINELLI ALESSIA 10 2003 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'02"49 

STUPAZZONI GIULIA 11 2003 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'02"55 

CHESANI MARIANNA 12 2004 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'02"57 

COCCONCELLI BEATRICE 13 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'02"63 

SENATORE ALICE 14 2003 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'02"96 

CRISTOFORI EMMA 15 2003 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'03"01 

POSSENTI REBECCA 16 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'03"13 

MARTONE DENISE 17 2003 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'03"27 

DE CARLI DANIELA 18 2003 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'03"34 

ONGARO GRETA 19 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'03"55 

BOZZALI CHIARA 20 2003 SEA SUB MODENA ASD 01'03"93 

ASTARA GIADA 21 2003 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'03"97 

MISELLI MARTA 22 2004 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'04"06 

LAZZARETTI GIORGIA 23 2003 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'04"07 

BERTOLINI ASIA 24 2004 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'04"24 

RICCHI AURORA 25 2004 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'04"38 

FRISONI VANESSA 26 2003 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'04"41 

MAMMI CHIARA 27 2003 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'04"45 

GIANNINI VICTORIA 28 2003 IMOLANUOTO 01'04"53 

PAZZAGLIA SONIA 28 2003 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'04"53 

BERGONZONI VALENTINA 30 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'04"55 

RICCI CHIARA 31 2004 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'04"58 

GALLI MATILDE BARBARA 32 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'04"59 

FRANCHINI IRENE 33 2003 COOPERNUOTO 01'04"73 

SOLI VERONICA 34 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'04"77 

BERSELLI ELISA 35 2003 COOPERNUOTO 01'05"10 

SICURINI SILVIA 36 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'05"14 

SFONDRINI ANDREA 37 2003 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'05"19 

ZANNONI AMANDA 38 2003 COOPERNUOTO 01'06"18 

ROSSI DESIREE CHIARA 39 2003 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'06"29 

GALEOTTI ALICE 40 2003 IMOLANUOTO 01'06"80 

 

FJS3 100 STILE JUNIORES FEMMINE 

LETTOLI SARA 1 2001 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'59"45 

TUFARIELLO ALESSIA 2 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'59"54 

MAZZONI SAMANTA 3 2001 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'59"94 

ALBERGHI GIULIA 4 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'00"17 

MAZZOTTI VIOLA 5 2002 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'00"81 

BRAVACCINI GAIA 6 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'01"26 

TRIOSSI REGALLO NOEMI 7 2002 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'01"28 

MANGELLI CHIARA 8 2001 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'01"61 

RAGAZZINI SOFIA 9 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'01"65 

GIROTTI GIADA 10 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'01"67 

CREN ALYSIA 11 2002 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'01"68 

GAVAZZONI GAIA 12 2002 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'01"70 

ABBRUSCATO AURORA 13 2002 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'01"81 

SAVOIA FEDERICA 14 2002 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'01"85 

FERRI ALEXIA 15 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'02"06 

PELUSO LUDOVICA 16 2002 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'02"24 

CASTORINO PRISCILLA 17 2001 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'02"25 

VERASANI GIADA 18 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'02"32 

FOIERA ELENA SOFIA 19 2001 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'02"38 

LONGAGNANI ILARIA 20 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'02"49 

BASSI SOFIA 21 2002 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'02"53 

TOTTI ALESSIA 22 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'02"67 

FERRARI LUCREZIA 23 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'02"91 
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SICURINI SARA 24 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'03"02 

POMPA GIORGIA 25 2001 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'03"09 

BARONCELLI CHIARA 26 2002 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'03"19 

COTIGNOLI MATILDE 27 2001 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'03"64 

NOVIA VITTORIA 28 2001 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'04"23 

BERNARDI SARA 29 2001 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'04"50 

FONTANILI GAIA 30 2001 COOPERNUOTO 01'05"22 

 

FKS3 100 STILE CADETTI FEMMINE 

MARTINELLI GIADA 1 2000 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'59"61 

LUGNOLI GIORGIA 2 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'59"75 

BETTAZZONI CATERINA 3 1999 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'00"09 

VALESTRI MARTINA 4 2000 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'00"14 

BENGHI ELENA 5 1999 IMOLANUOTO 01'00"33 

MONTANARI IRENE 6 1999 IMOLANUOTO 01'00"47 

GHIRARDINI ALISSA 7 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'00"62 

BERNARDI ELISA 8 2000 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'00"86 

BONACCORSI GIULIA 9 1999 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'01"36 

ZARDI MARGHERITA LISA 10 2000 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'01"74 

LUCCHI XAMIRA 11 2000 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'02"03 

GUADAGNINI CHIARA 12 2000 IMOLANUOTO 01'02"26 

GRANDINI JOYCE 13 1999 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'02"28 

SCARAMAGLI REBECCA 14 1999 IMOLANUOTO 01'02"41 

LAMI FRANCESCA 15 1999 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'03"00 

ROCCA LETIZIA 16 1999 IMOLANUOTO 01'03"04 

BULZONI CARLOTTA 17 1999 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'03"13 

VICINELLI GAIA 18 2000 IMOLANUOTO 01'03"14 

MARIOTTI GIADA 19 2000 COOPERNUOTO 01'03"99 

ZACCHINI YLENIA 20 2000 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 01'05"05 

 

MQR3 100 RANA RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI 

MONTANARI ALESSANDRO 1 2003 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'10"40 

CERASUOLO SIMONE 2 2003 IMOLANUOTO 01'11"88 

FATICATI GIUSEPPE 3 2003 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'12"15 

FACCIOLI FILIPPO 4 2003 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'12"36 

VACCHI GABRIELE 5 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'12"88 

FILIPPI MATTEO 6 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'13"19 

TASSINARI LORENZO 7 2003 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'13"31 

MORETTO NICOLO' 8 2003 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'14"52 

CABRAS ANTONIO 9 2003 NUOTOROMAGNA 01'16"22 

CAGGIANO LORENZO 10 2003 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'16"26 

LOMBARDINI ANDREA 11 2003 RECORD NUOTO CLUB - BO 01'16"35 

CALIGIURI EDOARDO 12 2003 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'16"80 

MERIGHI MARCELLO 13 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'16"98 

MELEGA GIANMARCO 14 2003 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'17"13 

SELLERI LORENZO 15 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'18"72 

PUGLIA ANGELO 16 2003 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'18"88 

BOZZULINI LUCA 17 2003 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'18"92 

TOCCARELLI MATTEO 18 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'19"02 

SARTORI SAMUELE 19 2003 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'20"94 

BORGHI FILIPPO 1000 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA Non part 

 

MRR3 100 RANA RAGAZZI MASCHI 

COPPOLA FABIO 1 2001 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'07"92 

BISCAGLIA MATTIA 2 2001 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'08"04 

CASADEI GIACOMO 3 2002 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'08"86 

ALESSANDRI GIACOMO 4 2002 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'09"35 

TOLOMELLI MATTIA 5 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'10"45 

SAPORITO ALESSANDRO 6 2001 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'10"67 

BARAVELLI TOMMASO 7 2001 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'11"02 

IOTTI GIANFRANCO 8 2001 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 01'11"05 
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FULGENZI JACOPO 9 2002 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'12"04 

ZOCCO RAMAZZO MARCO 10 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'12"40 

CIAMPOLI DANIEL 11 2002 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'12"65 

LUGLI SAMUELE 12 2002 COOPERNUOTO 01'12"90 

TOGNINI ALESSANDRO 13 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'13"41 

RIZZELLO MATTIA 14 2001 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'13"55 

BOTTI RICCARDO 15 2002 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'13"74 

TONI ALESSANDRO 16 2002 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 01'14"62 

CALIFANO VITTORIO 17 2002 IMOLANUOTO 01'14"86 

DAVOLIO DAVIDE 18 2002 COOPERNUOTO 01'15"03 

ODORICI TOBIA 19 2002 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'15"96 

ZAPPI MATTEO 20 2001 IMOLANUOTO 01'16"16 

PICCININI LORENZO 21 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'16"64 

CONTI DYLAN 22 2001 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'17"10 

LECCE NICCOLO' 23 2001 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'17"19 

TRENTINI LEONARDO 24 2001 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'17"57 

IEMMI RUSLAN 25 2002 COOPERNUOTO 01'17"89 

LUPO LORENZO 26 2002 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'18"22 

LORENZINI DAVIDE 27 2002 COOPERNUOTO 01'18"27 

GADDONI MATTIA 28 2002 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'19"11 

PIVA GIULIO 29 2001 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'20"40 

CIARDO ALAN 30 2001 NUOTOROMAGNA 01'20"44 

DALMONTE THOMAS 31 2002 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'21"20 

PENASA PIETRO 32 2001 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'21"46 

FIORENTINI ROMEO 33 2002 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'21"91 

VENTURELLI GIULIO 34 2001 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'28"20 

ROSSI LUCA 1000 2002 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD Squalif 

 

MJR3 100 RANA JUNIORES MASCHI 

DE LUCA ANDREA 1 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'06"17 

XELLA ALESSANDRO 2 1999 IMOLANUOTO 01'07"21 

MOSCA GIACOMO 3 2000 IMOLANUOTO 01'07"22 

TORSELLINI MATTEO 4 1999 SEA SUB MODENA ASD 01'08"06 

PINI SAMUELE 5 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'08"34 

MALATESTA LEPROTTI LEONARDO 6 2000 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'08"40 

GUIDI GIACOMO 7 1999 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'08"72 

AVANZI GIOVANNI 8 2000 COOPERNUOTO 01'08"93 

SASSOLI LEONARDO 9 2000 IMOLANUOTO 01'09"03 

CATTANI MATTEO 10 2000 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'09"52 

MAZZONI GIOVANNI 11 1999 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'09"57 

TODIRITA BOGDAN 12 1999 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'10"02 

MARCHESINI SIMONE 13 2000 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'10"51 

PICCI GIACOMO 14 2000 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'10"79 

VIANI RICCARDO 15 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'10"83 

FELETTI MATTEO 16 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'11"05 

RIGON THOMAS 17 2000 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'11"21 

ROSSI MARCO 18 1999 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'12"15 

ZUCCHERELLI ANDREA 19 1999 IMOLANUOTO 01'12"20 

PETRONICI GIANLUCA 20 1999 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'12"69 

MATTEONI LEONARDO 21 2000 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'12"73 

FERRARI ALBERTO 22 2000 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'12"75 

GHERARDI NICOLO' 23 2000 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'13"17 

VELOCE PIETRO 24 2000 IMOLANUOTO 01'14"24 

GUASINA LUIGI 25 2000 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'14"92 

CIAVATTA MATTEO 26 2000 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'15"00 

ALDROVANDI MATTIA 27 1999 COOPERNUOTO 01'15"36 

TERAZZI ALESSANDRO 28 2000 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'15"44 

MARTELLI SIMONE 29 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'15"81 

MUSELLA DAMIANO 30 1999 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'17"88 
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MKR3 100 RANA CADETTI MASCHI 

PAGANELLI MARCO 1 1997 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'04"81 

PEROZZO NICOLO' 2 1998 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'05"88 

SCALINI LORENZO 3 1997 IMOLANUOTO 01'08"46 

MUSARELLA ALESSANDRO 4 1998 IMOLANUOTO 01'08"57 

BARCA MARCO 5 1998 IMOLANUOTO 01'09"16 

BUSI CHRISTIAN 6 1998 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'09"23 

IZZO GIOVANNI 6 1998 IMOLANUOTO 01'09"23 

FILIPPETTI MATTIA 8 1998 IMOLANUOTO 01'09"67 

GROSSI EDOARDO 9 1998 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'10"50 

BALUGANI MATTIA 10 1998 SEA SUB MODENA ASD 01'12"08 

MUSELLA MATTEO 11 1998 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'12"62 

LEONARDI ANDREA 12 1998 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'14"10 

 

FRR3 100 RANA RAGAZZI FEMMINE 

RIMONDINI MARIACHIARA 1 2003 IMOLANUOTO 01'15"93 

ANDREIS SONIA 2 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'16"83 

RUSSO ROSANNA CLAUDIA 3 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'18"65 

BRAGAGLIA ALICE 4 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'19"29 

VIGNOLI MATILDE 5 2004 IMOLANUOTO 01'19"69 

CELLI ALESSIA 6 2003 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'20"08 

COCCONCELLI BEATRICE 7 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'20"23 

ZANNI EMMA 8 2003 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'20"28 

BOARINI FRANCESCA 9 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'20"52 

GIANGIORGI SVEVA 10 2004 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'20"92 

MAZZOTTI SARA 11 2004 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'21"02 

DASCANIO AURORA 12 2004 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'21"04 

VENIERI MARTINA 13 2003 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'21"50 

LAZZARETTI GIORGIA 14 2003 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'21"69 

SICURINI SILVIA 15 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'21"78 

CONSOLINI GIULIA 16 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'21"79 

GALLINA GIORGIA 17 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'22"31 

VENTURELLI ASIA 18 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'22"44 

MAMMI CHIARA 19 2003 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'22"90 

ZAULI SERENA 20 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'23"29 

BATTOCCHIO DIANA 21 2003 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'23"44 

DONZELLI CAMILLA 22 2003 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 01'23"56 

TEMPORIN CHIARA 23 2003 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'23"62 

MANCINI SARA 24 2004 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'24"51 

PARATORE DOMIZIANA 25 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'24"88 

DI LUCCHIO IRENE 26 2003 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'25"07 

MARTONE DENISE 27 2003 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'25"56 

BERTOLINI ASIA 28 2004 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'26"53 

GHINI AMANDA 29 2003 RECORD NUOTO CLUB - BO 01'27"94 

SCANDURRA FRANCESCA 30 2004 SEA SUB MODENA ASD 01'28"39 

VILLANI AURORA 31 2004 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'28"66 

PIERI NICOLE 32 2003 NUOTOROMAGNA 01'29"90 

GUERZI VITTORIA 33 2003 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'30"28 

BIAGI ELENA 34 2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'30"46 

PRENGA AMELIA 35 2003 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'30"84 

COATTI ANNA 36 2003 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'31"76 

DREI ELENA 37 2004 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'31"92 

DIACCI MARIKA 1000 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD Squalif 

MATTEONI ELISA 1000 2004 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA Squalif 

LENA VIRGINIA 1000 2004 IMOLANUOTO Non part 

 

FJR3 100 RANA JUNIORES FEMMINE 

MAZZONI SAMANTA 1 2001 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'14"06 

COVELLA SARA 2 2001 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'14"26 

MAZZOTTI VIOLA 3 2002 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'16"70 
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CIRIESI MARTINA 4 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'17"40 

PASQUALINI SARA 5 2002 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'17"87 

GOTTARDI MARTINA 6 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'18"09 

D'ADAMO CATERINA 7 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'19"03 

CRESCENTI SARA 8 2001 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'19"25 

CANTI LINDA 9 2002 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'20"02 

FACCIOLI GIULIA 10 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'20"94 

COATTI MARTA 11 2002 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'21"28 

RONDELLI ALICE 12 2002 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'22"16 

TORTORELLA SILVIA 13 2001 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'22"98 

GUGLIELMO MATILDE 14 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'22"99 

FELETTI ALINE 15 2002 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'23"03 

DE STEFANO SILVIA 16 2002 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 01'23"21 

CASADIO ANNA 17 2002 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'23"71 

VINCENZI GIULIA 18 2001 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'24"00 

CORRADINI EMMA 18 2001 NUOTATORI MODENESI 01'24"00 

PALENA LUDOVICA 20 2002 IMOLANUOTO 01'24"32 

FONTANILI GAIA 21 2001 COOPERNUOTO 01'24"34 

BORDUGO MAYA 22 2001 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'24"54 

SPERA SOPHIA 23 2002 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'25"70 

NOLFI GIORGIA 24 2002 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'25"84 

ZAGATTI MARIA CARMEN 25 2001 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 01'26"51 

CARDELLI GIULIA 26 2001 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'27"26 

GUERRA EMMA 27 2002 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'28"22 

ZIRONI GIULIA 28 2002 SEA SUB MODENA ASD 01'28"41 

SANTANDREA FEDERICA 29 2002 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'29"24 

VACCARI ELISA 1000 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA Squalif 

 

FKR3 100 RANA CADETTI FEMMINE 

DI PANCRAZIO ALESSIA 1 1999 IMOLANUOTO 01'14"84 

BOIFAVA BRIGITTA 2 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'15"23 

FABBRI MATILDE 3 1999 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'15"95 

GUERRA GIORGIA 4 2000 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 01'16"63 

ROCCA LETIZIA 5 1999 IMOLANUOTO 01'17"19 

CARIGI ELISA 6 1999 IMOLANUOTO 01'17"58 

GIORGI PIERFRANCESCHI SOFIA 7 2000 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'17"69 

SALAROLI SOFIA 8 2000 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'17"74 

LOLLI ALESSANDRA 9 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'18"47 

BRESCIANI ASIA 10 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'18"55 

BRUNELLI GRETA 11 2000 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'19"77 

DOTTI MATILDE 12 2000 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'20"69 

COSTA ALESSIA 13 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'21"05 

GRANDINI JOYCE 14 1999 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 01'22"46 

MARIOTTI GIADA 15 2000 COOPERNUOTO 01'22"65 

ZACCHINI YLENIA 16 2000 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 01'24"85 

BETTINI GIORGIA 17 2000 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 01'28"24 

 

MQS5 400 STILE RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI 

FILIPPI MATTEO 1 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'27"64 

PANZICA ALESSANDRO 2 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 04'31"17 

BELTRAME ANDREA 3 2003 IMOLANUOTO 04'31"96 

MUSMECI MATTIA 4 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'33"91 

ROSI PIETRO 5 2003 COOPERNUOTO 04'34"38 

BARUFFALDI MICHAEL 6 2003 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 04'34"88 

RICCI FRANCESCO 7 2003 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 04'36"00 

MINARDI FRANCESCO 8 2003 NUOTOROMAGNA 04'39"17 

GIANNI FEDERICO 9 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'40"41 

BENNARDO CHRISTIAN 10 2003 COOPERNUOTO 04'41"97 

FURLOTTI FEDERICO 11 2003 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 04'44"19 

SAVIONI ENRICO 12 2003 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 04'45"74 

CRUPI MIRKO 13 2003 CUS FERRARA ASD 04'46"09 
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MARCOVECCHIO NICOLAS 14 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'46"80 

FRACCA GIACOMO 15 2003 IMOLANUOTO 04'46"98 

GIROLIMETTO SAMUELE 16 2003 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 04'48"29 

FARINI FILIPPO 17 2003 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 04'51"88 

UTENSILI FLAVIO 18 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'52"57 

UGULINI AURELIEN 19 2003 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 04'57"32 

NALDI FILIPPO 20 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'58"44 

 

MRS5 400 STILE RAGAZZI MASCHI 

VALENTI THOMAS 1 2002 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 04'17"12 

FERRETTI SAMUEL 2 2001 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 04'18"51 

MONTICELLI STEFANO 3 2002 COOPERNUOTO 04'18"87 

BEZZI GIANMARCO 4 2001 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'19"48 

BEGHELLI GABRIELE 5 2001 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'19"74 

LEI LUCA 6 2001 NUOTATORI MODENESI 04'21"61 

PELLEGRINI LUCA 7 2001 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 04'21"73 

BRIONI CRISTIANO 8 2002 COOPERNUOTO 04'22"29 

DALL'AGLIO MARCO ANDREA 9 2001 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 04'25"53 

RICCHI GIOVANNI 10 2001 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 04'25"55 

AGNESSINI LUCA 11 2001 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 04'26"12 

PIZZI ALESSANDRO 12 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'26"59 

EL FATH YOUSSEF 13 2002 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 04'27"76 

FARINA KEVIN 14 2001 NUOTATORI MODENESI 04'27"77 

ALARICI THOMAS 15 2002 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 04'28"60 

BIANCHI LORIS 16 2001 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 04'28"92 

VALMORI LUCA 17 2001 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 04'29"19 

CAPPELLI LUCA 18 2001 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 04'30"85 

VALENTE GIANLUCA 19 2002 IMOLANUOTO 04'31"89 

BREGGION FRANCESCO 20 2002 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 04'40"55 

 

MJS5 400 STILE JUNIORES MASCHI 

TROTTI ANDREA 1 1999 COOPERNUOTO 04'05"49 

CORRADINI SAMUEL 2 1999 COOPERNUOTO 04'13"53 

DI BATTISTA FRANCESCO 3 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'14"73 

SANTI CRISTIAN 4 1999 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 04'15"24 

TONIOLI MATTIA 5 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 04'16"18 

NIZZOLI MATTEO 6 1999 COOPERNUOTO 04'17"08 

PASOLINI GIANLUCA 7 1999 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 04'18"33 

GHERARDI NICOLO' 8 2000 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 04'19"41 

CESARANO ANDREA 9 2000 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 04'19"49 

ALDROVANDI MATTIA 10 1999 COOPERNUOTO 04'22"95 

DONELLI MATTEO 11 2000 COOPERNUOTO 04'29"87 

CEDROLA NICOLO' 12 2000 COOPERNUOTO 04'30"46 

CASADIO CARLO 13 2000 IMOLANUOTO 04'31"64 

CRAFA RAFFAELE 14 2000 COOPERNUOTO 04'34"36 

GUERZONI LORENZO 15 2000 NUOTATORI MODENESI 04'37"49 

GENESINI SAMUELE 16 2000 SEA SUB MODENA ASD 04'40"48 

FIORI NICHOLAS 17 2000 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 04'44"46 

 

FRM5 400 MISTI RAGAZZI FEMMINE   FINALE B 

CUDIA MARTINA 1 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'29"52 

CALZOLARI ALICE 2 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'35"30 

ZAULI SERENA 3 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'36"45 

NOLFI ANGELA 4 2003 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 05'38"32 

TEBALDI BENEDETTA 5 2004 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 05'47"45 

BRAGAGLIA ALICE 6 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'48"89 

VACCHI MATILDE 7 2004 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'48"91 

NERI SOFIA 8 2003 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 05'50"09 

QUADRELLI FEDERICA 9 2004 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 05'50"23 

VALMORI SOFIA 10 2004 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 06'00"69 
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FJX5 400 MISTI JUNIORES FEMMINE   FINALE B 

CASADIO ANNA 1 2002 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 05'40"80 

BALDINI MARIKA 2 2002 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 05'44"16 

 

MQS2 50 STILE RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI 

OPPIOLI MATTEO 1 2003 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'25"50 

CERASUOLO SIMONE 2 2003 IMOLANUOTO 00'25"66 

PANZICA ALESSANDRO 3 2003 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'25"88 

SCALAMBRA MATTEO 4 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'25"95 

GHIRARDI MATTEO 5 2003 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'26"14 

TASSINARI LORENZO 6 2003 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'26"31 

FACCIOLI FILIPPO 7 2003 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'26"55 

GUIDI JACOPO 8 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'26"59 

BRUNELLI EDOARDO 8 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'26"59 

SALA DAVIDE 10 2003 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'26"94 

MUSMECI MATTIA 11 2003 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'27"43 

CALIGIURI EDOARDO 12 2003 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'27"62 

RICCI FRANCESCO 13 2003 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'27"70 

FURLOTTI FEDERICO 14 2003 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'27"80 

FORTINI EMANUELE 15 2003 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'27"84 

SAVIONI ENRICO 16 2003 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'27"93 

CATOIA GIUSEPPE ALESSANDRO 17 2003 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'28"15 

BERNARDI ANDREA 18 2003 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'28"22 

PIRELLI MATTIA 19 2003 IMOLANUOTO 00'28"61 

SELLERI LORENZO 20 2003 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'29"17 

 

MRS2 50 STILE RAGAZZI MASCHI 

GAZZOTTI SIMONE 1 2002 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'24"63 

TAMAGNINI RAFFAELE 2 2001 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'24"92 

COPPOLA FABIO 3 2001 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'25"21 

NEGRELLI MARTINO 4 2001 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'25"24 

ROCCA ANTONIO FRANCESCO 5 2001 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'25"47 

CIURLI PIETRO 6 2001 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'25"51 

LUSVARGHI FEDERICO 7 2001 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'25"56 

GIACOBBE MATTEO 8 2001 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 00'25"57 

BIONDI MATTIA 9 2002 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'25"66 

LUCENTINI ANDREA 10 2001 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'25"67 

GOZZOLI SIMONE 11 2002 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'25"77 

IOTTI GIANFRANCO 12 2001 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 00'26"02 

FERRETTI SAMUEL 13 2001 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'26"06 

BONIFAZIO GIOVANNI 14 2001 IMOLANUOTO 00'26"09 

BOTTI RICCARDO 15 2002 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'26"11 

ODIERNO SALVATORE 16 2002 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'26"17 

BERTOLINI PIERRE 17 2002 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'26"22 

MASSI ALESSANDRO 18 2002 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'26"23 

RICCHI GIOVANNI 19 2001 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'26"24 

SCALAMBRA THEO 20 2002 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'26"30 

GARDINI GABRIEL 21 2002 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'26"40 

FANTUZZI ALESSANDRO 21 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'26"40 

GATTI ANDREA 23 2001 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'26"57 

ALARICI THOMAS 24 2002 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'26"64 

DELVECCHIO ALEX 25 2001 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'26"67 

MORINI LORENZO 26 2001 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'26"73 

GALANTINI GIACOMO 27 2001 COOPERNUOTO 00'26"78 

IOSSA FILIPPO 27 2002 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'26"78 

MARTINAZZO ALESSANDRO 29 2002 IMOLANUOTO 00'26"88 

SANGIORGI MARCO 30 2001 IMOLANUOTO 00'26"92 

LECCE NICCOLO' 31 2001 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'27"15 

BREGGION FRANCESCO 32 2002 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'27"24 

IOTTI FILIPPO 33 2001 COOPERNUOTO 00'27"34 
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 FALCONE ANTONIO 34 2001 RECORD NUOTO CLUB - BO 00'27"37 

MENABUE FILIPPO 35 2002 SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD 00'27"48 

BREGOLI ALESSANDRO 36 2002 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 00'27"56 

ALESSANDRI GIACOMO 37 2002 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'27"92 

CESARANO ENRICO 38 2002 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'27"97 

LUGLI SAMUELE 1000 2002 COOPERNUOTO 00'26"70 

OZMITEL VIKTOR 1000 2001 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA Squalif 

 

MJS2 50 STILE JUNIORES MASCHI 

GHILARDOTTI THOMAS 1 2000 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'24"48 

MOROVINGI SAMUELE 2 1999 IMOLANUOTO 00'24"56 

LOLI ENRICO 3 1999 IMOLANUOTO 00'24"64 

GARUTI EMANUELE 4 1999 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'24"66 

TASSINARI THOMAS 5 2000 IMOLANUOTO 00'24"69 

TOGNETTI FABIO 6 1999 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'24"73 

BRIGHENTI LEONARDO 7 2000 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'24"84 

PINCA LUCA 8 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'24"90 

COCCOLINI GABRIELE 9 2000 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'25"02 

ANDREINI LUCA 10 1999 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'25"06 

TROTTI ANDREA 10 1999 COOPERNUOTO 00'25"06 

REGNANI SIMONE 12 2000 TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD 00'25"11 

BURATTINI MICHELANGELO 13 2000 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'25"17 

SASSOLI LEONARDO 14 2000 IMOLANUOTO 00'25"24 

PICCI GIACOMO 14 2000 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'25"24 

BARTOLI GIAN MARCO 16 2000 IMOLANUOTO 00'25"27 

FILICE LORENZO 17 2000 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'25"46 

SBREVIGLIERI ALESSANDRO 18 1999 COOPERNUOTO 00'25"47 

CENNI NICOLO' 19 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'25"58 

TODIRITA BOGDAN 20 1999 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'25"85 

LOMBARDI MARCELLO 21 2000 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'25"97 

DI BATTISTA FRANCESCO 22 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'26"03 

PINARDI ANDREA 23 2000 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD 00'26"04 

TONIOLI MATTIA 24 2000 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'26"19 

PINI SAMUELE 25 1999 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'26"23 

GHERARDI NICOLO' 26 2000 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'26"71 

CIAVATTA MATTEO 26 2000 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'26"71 

LECCE LEONARDO 1000 1999 SWIM PRO SS9 ASD Non part 

ANDREIS SEMUEDE' 1000 1999 CN UISP - BOLOGNA Squalif 

 

MKS2 50 STILE CADETTI MASCHI 

SPERANDIO CHRISTIAN 1 1998 IMOLANUOTO 00'23"67 

TUBERTINI FILIPPO 2 1997 IMOLANUOTO 00'23"70 

SCALINI LORENZO 3 1997 IMOLANUOTO 00'23"86 

PIERANGELI ANDREA 4 1997 IMOLANUOTO 00'24"08 

CINQUINO MATTEO 5 1997 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'24"22 

IZZO GIOVANNI 6 1998 IMOLANUOTO 00'24"33 

CANUTI FEDERICO 7 1997 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 00'24"35 

MANNI FILIPPO 8 1998 SEA SUB MODENA ASD 00'24"47 

ZAMPETTI RICCARDO 9 1997 IMOLANUOTO 00'24"75 

BANDINELLI NICOLA 9 1998 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'24"75 

CARAFFINI LORENZO 11 1998 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'25"05 

LEONARDI ANDREA 12 1998 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'25"06 

SPINELLI DAVIDE 13 1997 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'25"07 

BERNARDI DAVIDE 14 1998 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'25"10 

LO CHIATTO PRISCO 15 1998 SEA SUB MODENA ASD 00'25"17 

CASAROLI DAVIDE 16 1998 IMOLANUOTO 00'25"18 

BIONDI LORENZO 17 1997 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'25"22 

POZZI MATTIA 18 1997 IMOLANUOTO 00'25"23 

GROSSI EDOARDO 19 1998 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'25"34 

BUSI CHRISTIAN 20 1998 NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD 00'25"51 

LUGLI SAMUELE 21 2002 COOPERNUOTO  
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